Marchant has worked with a variety of private, public, 
and institutional clients on assignments ranging from the development of a single asset to the planning 
and development of large-scale, mixed-use projects.    

Mr. Marchant has been actively involved with one hundred and eighty-two (182) Chapter 40B 
Comprehensive Permit projects in Massachusetts where he has advised either local Zoning Boards of 
Appeals (112 Projects in 51 Municipalities) or developers (70 Projects in 49 Municipalities).   

A graduate of Cornell University and Harvard Business School, Mr.